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Serious People, Serious Food

Open Bank Holidays As Usual

4:30PM - 10:00PM
Closed

4:30PM - 10:00PM
4:30PM - 10:00PM
4:30PM - 10:30PM
4:30PM - 10:30PM
4:30PM - 10:00PM

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

OPENING HOURS

01780 763 088
Contactless & all major cards are accepted on orders over £15.  Cash on delivery.

Delivery charges from £1. Cash on delivery.
We deliver in Stamford and the surrounding areas.
HOME DELIVERY SERVICE

43 CAMBRIDGE ROAD
STAMFORD
PE9 1BY
Ample free parking on site

www.umamis.co.uk

Whatsapp
07598 002 888

ANNIVERSARY

3

味
五rdSet Meals

Chicken Curry or Chow Mein
Chicken Balls (5)
Mini Spring Rolls (5)
Egg Fried Rice (M)
Prawn Crackers (M)

Spare Ribs in BBQ Sauce
Large Spring Roll (2)
Beef Black Bean
Chicken Chow Mein
Egg Fried Rice (M)
Prawn Crackers (M)

A2

Chicken Satay Skewers
Chicken Balls (10)
Beef Curry
Chicken Chow Mein
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers (M)

Blessed

Delighted

Fulfilled

Cheerful

Excited

Grateful

Mini Spring Rolls (10)
Honey Spare Ribs
Sweet & Sour Pork
Lemon Chicken
Broccoli with Garlic
Chicken Chow Mein
Egg Fried Rice (L)
Prawn Crackers (M)

Thai Spicy Chicken Wings
Sesame Prawn Toast (6)
Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs
Chicken Balls (10)
Beef with Mushrooms
Chicken Chow Mein
Special Fried Rice
Prawn Crackers (M)

Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/4)
Sesame Prawn Toast (6)
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings
Spare Ribs in BBQ Sauce
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Beef Curry
Chicken Chow Mein
2x Egg Fried Rice (L)
Prawn Crackers (L)

Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/2)
Sesame Prawn Toast (6)
Mini Spring Rolls (10)
Crispy C’weed
Special Curry
Lemon Chicken
Beef Black Bean
Chicken Chow Mein
2x Egg Fried Rice (L)
Prawn Crackers (L)

£13.90

£23.80 £27.80

£31.90 £36.90

£43.90

£54.90

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Egg Fried Rice

A1 £10.00

All Set Meals will change
starting February 2025

ATTENTION:

If you have any questions please feel free to ask. 
Give us a call or Whatsapp me on: 07598 002 888

£1.50
£3.50

Can (330ml)

Bottle (L)

Sweet & Sour Sauce
Barbecued Sauce
Curry Sauce
Satay Sauce (Peanut)
Kong Po Sauce
Black Bean Sauce
Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Prawn Crackers (L)
Fortune Cookies (10)
Chicken Nuggets (10)
Onion Rings (10)
Chips    +£1  for Salt & Pepper Chips >> (#38)
3 in 1 (Egg Fried Rice, Chips & Curry Sauce) (X Large)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6.50

Extras...
201
202

203
208

221
222
223

225
226
227

229
230

£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50

£7.00
£7.00

Chef’s Special
Crispy Chilli Beef
Sweet Chilli Shredded Chicken

Lemon Chicken (Sauce Seperate)
Plum Duck

Beef in Peking Sauce
Beef Black Pepper
Beef with Onions

Roast Chicken in BBQ Sauce *
Roast Pork in BBQ Sauce *
Roast Duck in BBQ Sauce *

Honey Roast Pork
Honey Spicy Chicken

* Based with bean sprouts & BBQ sauce on top

Fermented, salt-preserved soybeans stir fried with green 
pepper, onions, chilli pepper and touch of garlic and wine.
Crushing fermented soybeans stir fried with cashew nuts, 
garlic, veggies and a touch of Chinese wine. Sweet & salty.

A classic dish in Sichuan cuisine. Stir fried in home
made spicy chilli sauce with roasted cashew nuts.

From Sichuan province of south China. Made famous for its
spicy character. Cooked in special chilli bean paste & garlic.

With red chilies, onions, garlic, sugar, vinegar & touch
of fish sauce. Sweet and slightly hot. 

Pepared from peanut sauce and various oriental 
spices. Complex and deep flavor. Slightly hot.

Stir fried with vegetables in oyster sauce. Savory &
tangy flavor. Simply goes well with rice and noodles.

Contains three aromatics spices that form the basis of
most Chinese stir-fries: garlic, ginger and spring onion.

Cooked in special garlic sauce, with moist tender meat
and veggies, finish with roasted cashew nuts.

Cooked in an aromatic savory sweet soya sauce with juicy
button mushrooms.  Stir Fried Mushrooms #115g
Sauteed with pineapple and vegetables to golden brown, 
flavored with garlic & ginger etc. Sweet and delicious.

Together with Water Chestnuts, unique flavor & texture.
Stir Fried Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts  #111g

These crunchy veggies are not just a simple meal but
also healthy. Stir Fried Bean Sprouts #114g 

Chinese omelette with onions and beansprouts. 
Plain Foo Yung #119g
A simple omelette is for pretty much any time of day.
Served with chips½.  Plain Omelette #120g

AKA Chop Suey Dish. Consists of various vegetables.
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables #113g

101a

102a

103a

104a

105a

106a

107a

110a

111a

112a

113a

114a

115a

116a

119a

120a

101b

102b

103b

104b

105b

106b

107b

110b

111b

112b

113b

114b

115b

116b

119b

120b

101c

102c

103c

104c

105c

106c

107c

110c

111c

112c

113c

114c

115c

116c

119c

120c

101d

102d

103d

104d

105d

106d

107d

110d

111d

112d

113d

114d

115d

116d

119d

120d

101e

102e

103e

104e

105e

106e

107e

110e

111e

112e

113e

114e

115e

116e

119e

120e

101f

102f

103f

104f

105f

106f

107f

110f

111f

112f

113f

114f

115f

116f

119f

120f

111g

113g

114g

115g

119g

120g

101h

102h

103h

104h

105h

106h

107h

112h

101i

102i

103i

104i

119i

120i

101j

102j

103j

106j

119j

120j

Black Bean

Yellow Bean

Oyster Sauce

Malaysian Satay

Thai Sweet Chilli

Sichuan Style

Kung Po

Cashew Nuts

Bamboo Shoots

Ginger & Spring Onions

Mixed Vegetables

Bean Sprouts

Mushrooms

Pineapple

Foo Yung

Omelette

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

119

120
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大
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腐
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叉
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£5

.5
0 

£6
.0

0 

£8
.0

0 
£7

.0
0

£7
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0 
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Not Available

Menu Ref No.115b

Main Dishes
<< Turn over <<  Rice & Noodles...Sweet & Sour...Curry...

Confusing?
When placing an order over the phone, 
please state the Dish Name or the number
along with the meat/veg choice. 
For example: say 101 beef, instead of 101b.

e.g.
103b: Beef in Oyster Sauce
107c:  Kung Po Chicken

>>

If you have allergies or food intolerances, 
please let us know when ordering.
We will do our best to advise you.
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Prices and items subject to 

change without notice.
Prices are inclusive of VAT.

Dec 2024

View the latest
menu online at:
umamis.co.uk
(Downloadable PDF)

Scan QR code

Whatsapp me

Check the latest menu online



味
五

Do you know?   
Umami /u��m��mi/  is a loanword from the Japanese: 旨味 (Essence of 
deliciousness, borrowed from Chinese Cantonese). It is one of the five 
basic tastes. It has been described as savory and is characteristic of 
broths and cooked meats. It can be translated as "pleasant savory 
taste". There is no current English equivalent of umami, however, 
some close descriptions are "meaty", "savory", and "broth-like".
Technically, umami is the taste of glutamate, an amino acid that is 
one of the building blocks of protein. Glutamate occurs naturally in 
the human body and in many delicious foods we eat every day.
Foods that have a strong umami flavor include meats, shellfish, fish, 
tomatoes, onions, broccolies, mushrooms, hydrolyzed vegetable 
protein, meat extract, yeast extract, cheeses, and soy sauce etc.

X Large

Large

X Large

Large

Large

X Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

95

96

97

99

House Special

Special

Hong Kong

Singapore

Singapore Vegetarian

Mixed Meat

Beef

Chicken

Duck

Pork

King Prawn

Shrimp

Mushroom

Vegetable

Bean Sprouts

Plain

£7.50

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

£5.50

Noodles
Beansprout fried noodles with mixed meat & vegetables in sauce on top. (wet)

Beansprouts fried noodles with shredded chicken, roast pork & shrimps. (dry)

Special fried noodles with sliced roast pork & chicken in BBQ sauce on top. + omelette.

Chicken, pork, shrimps and vegetables fried with hot chilli paste. (dry)

Mixed vegetables fried noodles with hot chilli paste. (dry)

Beef, Chicken, Pork & King Prawns. (dry)

Tender marinated topside beef. (dry)

Shredded chicken breast. (dry)

Shredded roast duck. (dry)

Shredded roast pork. (dry)

Not only low in calories but also high in protein, healthy and tasty.  (dry)

Bean Sprouts noodles loaded with tender shrimp, simple and delicious.  (dry)

Sliced button mushrooms. (dry)

Mixed veg: broccoli, bamboo shoots, chinese leaf, baby sweetcorn, peppers...(dry)

Fried with onions, spring onions & b.sprouts, The basic form of most fried noodles. (dry)

Just stir fried noodles with normal seasoning.  (dry)

Choose From Chow Mein, Rice Noodles and Udon Noodles.
All Udon Noodles Served in X Large Containers.
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+50PDefault +£1

Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce. Optional: BBQ or Curry Sauce.
Deep Fried Batter Balls

SWEET & SOUR

41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

Cantonese Style
AKA Hong Kong Style.
With Peppers, Onions, Corrots & Chopped Pineapples in Sweet & Sour Sauce.
Chicken, pork & king prawns are deep fried in crispy light batter.

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Sweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour King Prawn (L)

Sweet & Sour Trio (Chicken, Pork, K.Prawn) (L)

Sweet & Sour Beancurd
Sweet & Sour Vegetable
Mixed vegetables including broccolies, peppers, baby sweetcorns, carrots,
beancurd, bamboo shoots, onions, mushrooms, pak choi...
Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs >> (#27)

Chicken Balls (10)

Pork Balls (10)

King Prawn Balls (9)

Mixed Balls (Chicken, Pork, King Prawn) (9)

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50

V
V

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

75

76

77

79

House Special Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice (Yang Zhou)

Hong Kong Fried Rice

Singapore Fried Rice

Singapore Fried Rice Vegetarian

Mixed Meat Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Duck Fried Rice

Pork Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Plain Boiled Rice

£7.50

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.50

£3.50

£3.00

Egg Fried Rice with mixed meat & vegetables in sauce on top. (wet)

AKA Yang Zhou Fried Rice. With shredded chicken, roast pork & shrimps. (dry)

Special Fried Rice with sliced roast pork & chicken in BBQ sauce on top. + omelette.

Chicken, pork, shrimps and vegetables fried rice with hot chilli paste. (dry)

Mixed vegetables fried rice with hot chilli paste. (dry)

Beef, Chicken, Pork & King Prawns. (dry)

Tender marinated topside beef. (dry)

Shredded chicken breast. (dry)

Shredded roast duck. (dry)

Shredded roast pork. (dry)

Not only low in calories but also high in protein, healthy and tasty.  (dry)

Egg fried rice loaded with tender shrimp, simple and delicious. (dry)

Sliced button mushrooms. (dry)

Egg Fried Rice with chopped mixed vegetables. (dry)

(77) Large      (78) Medium

(79) Large      (80) Medium

Rice

£4.00

£3.50
Large

Large

Medium

Medium

X Large

Large

X Large

Large

Large

X Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Garlic Fried Rice(73) & Pineapple Fried Rice(74) available for £6.00
Most of Fried Rice Dishes Contain Green Peas, Egg & Soya Sauce.

UMAMIS CURRY
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

招牌咖喱

牛肉咖喱

鸡肉咖喱

烧鸭咖喱

叉烧咖喱

大虾咖喱

蘑菇咖喱

杂菜咖喱

Special Curry (Assorted Meat) (L)

Beef Curry
Chicken Curry
Roast Duck Curry
Roast Pork Curry
King Prawn Curry
Mushroom Curry
Vegetable Curry

£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£7.50
£6.00
£6.00V

V

a
b
c
d
e
f

59
60

Thai Red _ Curry
Thai Green _ Curry

59a: Thai Red Special Curry

Special (Assorted Meat)

Beef
Chicken
Roast Pork
King Prawn
Mixed Vegetables  V

£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£6.5060c: Thai Green Chicken Curry

e.g.

Thai Red/Green Curry
Spicy earthy and creamy thanks to coconut milk and the curry paste 
made from a good mix of herbs and spices. Plus slightly different 
ingredients that make them totally unique in flavor and colour.

served in
large

container

ALLERGY  ADVICE

Some of our dishes may contain allergens. Although your meal is prepared with care, 
we can not guarantee it will be 100% allergen free. If you have allergies or food intolerances, 
please let us know when ordering, we will do our best to advise you.
We also provide a downloadable Food Allergy Chart at: umamis.co.uk/download/fac.pdf

CELERY CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH GLUTEN LUPINS MUSTARD

MILK NUTS PEANUTS SESAME SHELLFISH SOYA SULPHITE

Vegetarian
V1
V3
V4
V5
V6

Broccoli with Garlic
Stir Fried Mushrooms
Stir Fried Bean Sprouts
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

西兰花

炒蘑菇

炒豆芽

炒杂菜

炒竹马

Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions.
More vegetarian dishes are indicated in green and  a "V".

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7
S8

云吞汤

酸辣汤

鸡面汤

鸡菇汤

鸡米汤

蟹米汤

泰鸡汤

泰虾汤

Won Ton Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Mushroom Soup
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup
Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup
Thai Tom Yum Chicken Soup
Thai Tom Yum Prawn Soup

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
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UMAMIS SALT & PEPPER

排
骨

牛
丝

鸡
丁

鸡
翅

大
虾

鲜
鱿

豆
腐

薯
条

拼
盘

Salt & Pepper Mixed Box (#39) : Spare Ribs, Crispy Beef, Crispy Chicken, 
Chicken Balls (5), Mini Spring Rolls (5), Chips and Onion Rings.
Served with Prawn Crackers and Sweet & Sour Sauce.  

V

V

£7.50 £7.00 £7.00 £6.00 £8.00 £7.00 £6.00 £4.50 £16.50

30 31 32 33 35 36 37 38 39

22
:  
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Dry

Honey

BBQ Sauce

Peking Style

Kong Po Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Sweet & Sour Sauce

UMAMIS Salt & Pepper

干
蜜
烧
京
宫
豉
咕
椒

干
蜜
烧
京
宫
豉
咕
椒

(Served with fresh lemon)

(Capital Ribs)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

30

秘
制
排
骨

SPARE RIBS £7.50

2a 2b 2c 2d

1/4 1/2 Extra

6
Pancakes

+6
Pancakes

12
Pancakes

Pancakes
Extra

4 Oz

Hoi Sin Sauce

£11.90 £19.90 £2.00 £2.00

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

香酥鸭

热拼

香
酥
鸭
春卷

斋卷

鸭卷

煎饺

蒸饺

熏鸡

串鸡

海草

炸云吞

泰鸡翅

京鸡翅

虾多士

Chicken Satay Skewers, Sesame Prawn Toast, 
Crispy C’weed, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs.

UMAMI’S Mixed Starter (for 2 people)

Crispy Aromatic Duck
Served with Pancakes, Cucumber, Spring Onion & Hoi Sin Sauce.

Large Spring Rolls (2)
Mini Spring Rolls V (10) (+Sweet Chilli Dip)

Duck Spring Rolls (5)
Grilled Dumplings (5) (Pork)

Steamed Dumplings (5) (Pork)

Smoked Shredded Chicken
Chicken Satay Skewers (4) (Peanut)

Crispy C’weed
Crispy Won Ton (+Sweet Chilli Dip)

Thai Spicy Chicken Wings
Peking Style Chicken Wings
Sesame Prawn Toast (4)
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£4.00
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00

£14.00

APPETISERS


