## **Main Dishes**

#### Confusing?

When placing an order over the phone, please state the **Dish Name** or the number along with the meat/veg choice.

For example: say 101 beef, instead of 101b.

e.g.

103b: Beef in Oyster Sauce

10001 2001 11 0 / 0101 00000						
107c:	Kung Po Chicken	a	b	С	d	е
101	) Black Bean	101a	101b	101c	101d	101e
102	Yellow Bean	102a	102b	102c	102d	102e
103	Oyster Sauce	103a	103b	103c	103d	103e
104	Malaysian Satay	104a	104b	104c	104d	104e
105	<b>)</b> Thai Sweet Chilli	105a	105b	105c	105d	105e
106	Sichuan Style	106a	106b	106c	106d	106e
107	<b>)</b> Kung Po	107a	107b	107c	107d	107e
110	Cashew Nuts	110a	110b	110c	110d	110e
111	Bamboo Shoots	111a	111b	111c	111d	111e
112	Ginger & Spring Onions	112a	112b	112c	112d	112e
113	Mixed Vegetables	113a	113b	113c	113d	113e
114	Bean Sprouts	114a	114b	114c	114d	114e
115	Mushrooms	115a	115b	115c	115d	115e
116	Pineapple	116a	116b	116c	116d	116e
119	Foo Yung	119a	119b	119c	119d	119e
120	Omelette	120a	120b	120c	120d	120e

£7.00 £7.00 £7.00



f you have allergies or food intolerances,
please let us know when ordering.
We will do our best to advise you.

f	g	h	i	j	We will do our best to advise you.
101f		101h	101i	101j	Fermented, salt-preserved soybeans stir fried with green pepper, onions, chilli pepper and touch of garlic and wine.
102f		102h	102i	102j	Crushing fermented soybeans stir fried with cashew nuts, garlic, veggies and a touch of Chinese wine. Sweet & salty.
103f		103h	103i	103j	Stir fried with vegetables in oyster sauce. Savory & tangy flavor. Simply goes well with rice and noodles.
104f		104h	104i		Pepared from peanut sauce and various oriental spices. Complex and deep flavor. Slightly hot.
105f		105h			With red chilies, onions, garlic, sugar, vinegar & touch of fish sauce. Sweet and slightly hot.
106f		106h		106j	From Sichuan province of south China. Made famous for its spicy character. Cooked in special chilli bean paste & garlic.
107f		107h			A classic dish in Sichuan cuisine. Stir fried in home made spicy chilli sauce with roasted cashew nuts.
110f					Cooked in special garlic sauce, with moist tender meat and veggies, finish with roasted cashew nuts.
111f	111g				Together with Water Chestnuts, unique flavor & texture. Stir Fried Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts #111g
112f		112h			Contains three aromatics spices that form the basis of most Chinese stir-fries: garlic, ginger and spring onion.
113f	113g				AKA Chop Suey Dish. Consists of various vegetables. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables #113g
114f	114g				These crunchy veggies are not just a simple meal but also healthy. Stir Fried Bean Sprouts #114g
115f	115g				Cooked in an aromatic savory sweet soya sauce with juicy button mushrooms. Stir Fried Mushrooms #115g
116f					Sauteed with pineapple and vegetables to golden brown, flavored with garlic & ginger etc. Sweet and delicious.
119f	119g		119i	119j	Chinese omelette with onions and beansprouts. Plain Foo Yung #119g
120f	120g		120i	120j	A simple omelette is for pretty much any time of day. Served with chips½. Plain Omelette #120g

### **Chef's Special**

	Crispy Chilli Beef  Sweet Chilli Shredded Chicken	£7.00 £7.00
203 208	Lemon Chicken (Sauce Seperate) Plum Duck	£7.00 £7.50
221 222 223	Beef in Peking Sauce Beef Black Pepper Beef with Onions	£7.00 £7.00 £7.00
225 226 227	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	£7.00 £7.00 £7.50
229 230		£7.00 £7.00

If you have any questions please feel free to ask. Give us a call or Whatsapp me on: 07598 002 888

#### Extras...

Sweet & Sour Sauce	£3.00
Barbecued Sauce	£3.00
Curry Sauce	£3.00
Satay Sauce (Peanut)	£3.50
Kong Po Sauce	£3.50
Black Bean Sauce	£3.50
Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce	£3.50
Prawn Crackers (L)	£3.50
Fortune Cookies (10)	£3.50
Chicken Nuggets (10)	£3.50
Onion Rings (10)	£3.50
Chips +£1 for Salt & Pepper Chips >> (#38)	£3.50
3 in 1 (Egg Fried Rice, Chips & Curry Sauce) (X Large)	£6.50



>>







Can (330ml) Bottle (L)

#### £1.50 £3.50

## **Set Meals**

A1 £10.00

Sweet & Sour Chicken Egg Fried Rice

Spare Ribs in BBQ Sauce Large Spring Roll (2) Beef Black Bean Chicken Chow Mein Egg Fried Rice (M) Prawn Crackers (M)

£23.80

## Deliahted

Mini Spring Rolls (10) Honey Spare Ribs Sweet & Sour Pork Lemon Chicken Broccoli with Garlic Chicken Chow Mein Egg Fried Rice (L) Prawn Crackers (M)

£31.90

Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/4) Sesame Prawn Toast (6) Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings Spare Ribs in BBQ Sauce Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables Beef Curry Chicken Chow Mein 2x Egg Fried Rice (L) Prawn Crackers (L)

£43.90

#### Grateful

Crispy Aromatic Duck (1/2) Sesame Prawn Toast (6) Mini Spring Rolls (10) Crispy C'weed **Special Curry** Lemon Chicken Beef Black Bean **Chicken Chow Mein** 2x Egg Fried Rice (L) Prawn Crackers (L)

£54.90

## Cheerful

Chicken Satay Skewers Chicken Balls (10) Beef Curry Chicken Chow Mein Special Fried Rice Prawn Crackers (M)

Chicken Curry or Chow Mein

Chicken Balls (5)

Mini Spring Rolls (5)

Prawn Crackers (M)

Egg Fried Rice (M)

£13.90

£27.80

#### Excited

Thai Spicy Chicken Wings Sesame Prawn Toast (6) Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs Chicken Balls (10) Beef with Mushrooms Chicken Chow Mein **Special Fried Rice** Prawn Crackers (M)

£36.90

# Scan QR code

umamis.co.uk



01780 763 088

#### HOME DELIVERY SERVICE

We deliver in Stamford and the surrounding areas. Delivery charges from £1. Cash on delivery.

43 CAMBRIDGE ROAD **STAMFORD** PE9 1BY

Ample free parking on site

Whatsapp 07598 002 888 www.umamis.co.uk



### **APPETISERS**

1 热拼 UMAMI'S Mixed Starter (for 2 people) Chicken Satay Skewers, Sesame Prawn Toast, Crispy C'weed, Mini Spring Rolls & Spare Ribs.

2 香酥鸭 Crispy Aromatic Duck 🛆

orved with diseases, odeamber, spring officing a normal educe.							
<b>2</b> a	2b	2c	2d				
1/4	1/2	Extra Pancakes	Extra Hoi Sin Sauce				
6 Pancakes	12 Pancakes	+6 Pancakes	4 Oz				
£11.90	£19.90	£2.00	£2.00				

3	春卷	Large Spring Rolls (2)	£4.00
4	斋卷	Mini Spring Rolls V (10) (+Sweet Chilli Dip)	£4.50
5	鸭卷	Duck Spring Rolls (5) 🔥	£6.00
6	煎饺	Grilled Dumplings (5) (Pork)	£6.00
7	蒸饺	Steamed Dumplings (5) (Pork)	£6.00
8	熏鸡	Smoked Shredded Chicken	£7.00
9	串鸡	Chicken Satay Skewers (4) (Peanut)	£7.50
10	海草	Crispy C'weed	£5.00
11	炸云吞	Crispy Won Ton (+Sweet Chilli Dip)	£5.00
12	泰鸡翅	Thai Spicy Chicken Wings 🌙	£6.00
13	京鸡翅	Peking Style Chicken Wings	£6.00
14	虾多士	Sesame Prawn Toast (4)	£5.00

## **SPARE RIBS**

21	千	(Served with fresh lemon) Dry
22	螢	Honey
23	烧	BBQ Sauce
24	京	(Capital Ribs) Peking Style
25	宫	Kong Po Sauce
26	豉	) Black Bean Sauce
27	咕	Sweet & Sour Sauce
30	椒	<b>)</b> UMAMIS Salt & Pepper



£7.50

#### Do you know?

Umami /u:'mɑ:mi/ is a loanword from the Japanese: 旨味 (Essence of deliciousness, borrowed from Chinese Cantonese). It is one of the five basic tastes. It has been described as savory and is characteristic of broths and cooked meats. It can be translated as "pleasant savory taste". There is no current English equivalent of umami, however, some close descriptions are "meaty", "savory", and "broth-like".

Technically, umami is the taste of glutamate, an amino acid that is one of the building blocks of protein. Glutamate occurs naturally in the human body and in many delicious foods we eat every day.

Foods that have a strong umami flavor include meats, shellfish, fish, tomatoes, onions, broccolies, mushrooms, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, meat extract, yeast extract, cheeses, and soy sauce etc.

### **UMAMIS SALT & PEPPER >**

30	31	32	33	35	36	37	38	39
排	4	鸡	鸡	*	鲜	豆豆	薯	拼
骨	44	丁	翅	虾	鲊	付版	条	盘
Spare Ribs	Crispy Beef	Chicken	Chicken Wings	King Prawns	Squid	Beancurd V	Chips v	Mixed Box
S&P.	S&P.	S&P.	S&P.	S&P.	S&P.	S&P.	S&P.	S&P.
<b>£7.</b> 50	£7.00	£7.00	£6.00	£8.00	£7.00	£6.00	£4.50	<b>£16.</b> 50

Salt & Pepper Mixed Box (#39): Spare Ribs, Crispy Beef, Crispy Chicken, Chicken Balls (5), Mini Spring Rolls (5), Chips and Onion Rings. Served with Prawn Crackers and Sweet & Sour Sauce.

### SOUP

S1	云吞汤	Won Ton Soup£4.00
S2	酸辣汤	Hot & Sour Soup ) £4.00
S3	鸡面汤	Chicken Noodle Soup £4.00
S4	鸡菇汤	Chicken Mushroom Soup £4.00
S5	鸡米汤	Chicken Sweetcorn Soup £4.00
S6	蟹米汤	Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup £4.00
S7	泰鸡汤	Thai Tom Yum Chicken Soup
S8	泰虾汤	Thai Tom Yum Prawn Soup 🔰 · · · · £4.50



# Vegetarian

V1	西兰花	Broccoli with Garlic	£5.50
V3	炒蘑菇	Stir Fried Mushrooms	£5.50
٧4	炒豆芽	Stir Fried Bean Sprouts	£5.50
V5	炒杂菜	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	£5.50
۷6	炒竹马	<b>Bamboo Shoots &amp; Water Chestnuts</b>	£5.50

More vegetarian dishes are indicated in green and a "V". Please ask a member of staff if you have any questions

#### ALLERGY ADVICE















Some of our dishes may contain allergens. Although your meal is prepared with care we can not guarantee it will be 100% allergen free. If you have allergies or food intolerances, please let us know when ordering, we will do our best to advise you. We also provide a downloadable Food Allergy Chart at: umamis.co.uk/download/fac.pdf

### **SWEET & SOUR**

### **Cantonese Style**

AKA Hong Kong Style.

With Peppers, Onions, Corrots & Chopped Pineapples in Sweet & Sour Sauce. Chicken, pork & king prawns are deep fried in crispy light batter.

41	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£7.00
42	Sweet & Sour Pork	£7.00
43	Sweet & Sour King Prawn (L)	£7.50
44	Sweet & Sour Trio (Chicken, Pork, K.Prawn) (L) ····	£7.50
45	Sweet & Sour Beancurd V	£6.00

Mixed vegetables including broccolies, peppers, baby sweetcorns, carrots, beancurd, bamboo shoots, onions, mushrooms, pak choi... Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs >> (#27)

46 Sweet & Sour Vegetable V .....£6.00

# Deep Fried Batter Balls Served with Sweet & Sour Sauce. Optional: BBQ or Curry Sauce.

	Object Delle (m)	07.04
47	Chicken Balls (10)	£7.00
48	Pork Balls (10)	£7.00
49	King Prawn Balls (9)	£7.50
50	Mixed Balls (Chicken, Pork, King Prawn) (9)	£7.50



61	House Special Fried Rice		£7.50	
	Egg Fried Rice with mixed meat & vegetables in sauce on top. (wet)		X Large	
62	Special Fried Rice (Yang Zhou)			
	AKA Yang Zhou Fried Rice. With shredded chicken, roast pork & shr	imps. (dry)	Large	
63	Hong Kong Fried Rice		£8.00	
	Special Fried Rice with sliced roast pork & chicken in BBQ sauce on top.	+ omelette.	X Large	
64	Singapore Fried Rice		£7.00	
	Chicken, pork, shrimps and vegetables fried rice with hot chilli paste. (dry)			
65	55 Singapore Fried Rice Vegetarian			
	Mixed vegetables fried rice with hot chilli paste. (dry)		Large	
66	66 Mixed Meat Fried Rice			
	Mixed Meat Fried Rice Beef, Chicken, Pork & King Prawns. (dry)			
67 Beef Fried Rice			£7.00	
	Tender marinated topside beef. (dry)		Large	
68 Chicken Fried Rice			£7.00	
	Shredded chicken breast. (dry)		Large	
69	Duck Fried Rice		£7.50	
	Shredded roast duck. (dry)		Large	
70	Pork Fried Rice		£7.00	
	Shredded roast pork. (dry)		Large	
71	King Prawn Fried Rice		£7.50	
	Not only low in calories but also high in protein, healthy and tasty. (dry)		Large	
72	Shrimp Fried Rice Egg fried rice loaded with tender shrimp, simple and delicious. (dry)		£7.50	
			Large	
75	Mushroom Fried Rice		£6.00	
	Sliced button mushrooms. (dry)		Large	
76	Vegetable Fried Rice		£6.50	
	Egg Fried Rice with chopped mixed vegetables. (dry)		Large	
77	Egg Fried Rice	£4.00	£3.50	
	(77) Large (78) Medium	Large	Medium	
79	Plain Boiled Rice	£3.50	£3.00	
			Medium	

### **UMAMIS CURRY**

51 招牌咖喱	Special Curry (Assorted Meat) (L)	£7.50
52 牛肉咖喱	Beef Curry	£7.00
53 鸡肉咖喱	Chicken Curry	£7.00
54 烧鸭咖喱	Roast Duck Curry	£7.50
55 叉烧咖喱	Roast Pork Curry	£7.00
56 大虾咖喱	King Prawn Curry	£7.50
57 蘑菇咖喱	Mushroom Curry V	£6.00
58 杂菜咖喱	Vegetable Curry V	£6.00
Thai	Red/Green Curry	

made from a good mix of he	erbs	and spices. Plus slightly differentially unique in flavor and colour.	
59 Thai Red _ Curry	а	Special (Assorted Meat)	£8.00
60 Thai Green _ Curry	b	Beef	£7.50
served in	С	Chicken	£7.50
large container	d	Roast Pork	£7.50
e.g.	е	King Prawn	£8.00
59a: Thai Red Special Curry	f	Mixed Vegetables V	£6.50

## **Noodles**



		07.50
81	House Special	£7.50
	Beansprout fried noodles with mixed meat & vegetables in sauce on top. (wet)	X Large
82	Special	£7.00
	Beansprouts fried noodles with shredded chicken, roast pork & shrimps. (dry)	Large
83	Hong Kong	£8.00
	Special fried noodles with sliced roast pork & chicken in BBQ sauce on top. + omelette.	X Large
84	Singapore )	£7.00
	Chicken, pork, shrimps and vegetables fried with hot chilli paste. (dry)	Large
85	Singapore Vegetarian	£7.00
	Mixed vegetables fried noodles with hot chilli paste. (dry)	Large
86	Mixed Meat	£7.50
	Beef, Chicken, Pork & King Prawns. (dry)	X Large
87	Beef	£7.00
	Tender marinated topside beef. (dry)	Large
88	Chicken	£7.00
	Shredded chicken breast. (dry)	Large
89	Duck	£7.50
	Shredded roast duck. (dry)	Large
90	Pork	£7.00
	Shredded roast pork. (dry)	Large
91	King Prawn	£7.50
	Not only low in calories but also high in protein, healthy and tasty. (dry)	Large
92	Shrimp	£7.50
	Bean Sprouts noodles loaded with tender shrimp, simple and delicious. (dry)	Large
95	Mushroom	£6.00
	Sliced button mushrooms. (dry)	Large
96	Vegetable	£6.50
	Mixed veg: broccoli, bamboo shoots, chinese leaf, baby sweetcorn, peppers(dry)	Large
97	Bean Sprouts	£6.00
_	Fried with onions, spring onions & b.sprouts, The basic form of most fried noodles. (dry)	Large
99	•	£5.50